Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 12 May 2021 at 6:55 am.

Horse

Achi Baba

Beau Jet

Beau Rossa
Bullion Wolf
Dollar for Dollar
Dothraki
Embrace Me
Guangzhou
Gytrash

I Did It Again
Instant Celebrity
Invincible Lad
Kemalpasa
Lonehand Larry
Magic Phantom
Miss Lot Won

Date

13 May
13 May
15 May
13 May
15 May
13 May
15 May
13 May
15 May
13 May
15 May
12 May
15 May
12 May
12 May
13 May

Race

Wyong #7
Townsville #8
Morphettville #8
Townsville #8
Morphettville #8
Wanganui #10
Doomben #1
Townsville #3
Morphettville #8
Townsville #8
Morphettville #8
Warwick Farm #4
Morphettville #8
Ascot #6
Balaklava #6
Townsville #5

Score/
Starts
211
4/2
10/3
4/2
36/12
103/29
14/5
2/1
86/21
2/1
26/8
1
43/17
211
4/2
1
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Value

10.6
6.2
9.2
9.0
9.0

10.6
9.8

8.7
89
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Horse

Mr Storm
Polemic
Pretty Brazen
Savatox|
Smart Meteor
Spend
Spinola Bay
Splintex
Strike
Suilven
Super Ex
VegaOne
Viridine
Weona Smartone
Wild Ruler

Date

12 May
12 May
15 May
15 May
12 May
13 May
12 May
15 May
12 May
12 May
12 May
15 May
15 May
12 May
15 May

Race

Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
ShaTin#7

Balaklava#2

Doomben #1

Ascot #4

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Ascot #8

Doomben #1
Morphettville #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Doomben #1

Score/
Starts
211
4/2
43/10
19/9

93
21
25/9
2/1
2/1
2/1
17/8
72/123

34/10

Barrier
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Vaue

36.7
116

9.4
51
10.2
9.4

9.7
9.0
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